

## Pachet contorizare bransare - CENTRALA TERMICA

I.D.: 85800362

Data publicarii 07.08.23 Coduri CPV 45300000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.036,05 RON - 1.036,05 RON

Descriere: 1 FERRO FILTRU Y 1 BUC 1,000 36,8067 36,8067 19,0% 6,9933 2 FERRO ROBINET UMLERE/GOLIRE BUC 1,000 17,6471 17,6471 19,0% 3,3529 3 FERRO F-POWER ROBINET BILA CU OLANDEZA 1 BUC 1,000 60,5042 60,5042 19,0% 11,4958 4 FERRO SUPAPA SENS 1 AL BUC 1,000 20,5882 20,5882 19,0% 3,9118 5 NIPLU 1 AL BUC 2,000 10,0840 20,1680 19,0% 3,8319 6 REDUCTIE 1-1\2 BR BC 1,000 5,5462 5,5462 19,0% 1,0538 7 bratară cu cauciuc 5/4 38-46mm BUC 4,000 3,6134 14,4536 19,0% 2,7462 8 AFRISO CONTOR AC PREECHIPAT CL B 1 6.3MC/H BUC 1,000 479,8319 479,8319 19,0% 91,1681 9 SIGILII PLUMB 10MM BUC 4,000 0,4202 1,6808 19,0% 0,3194 10 SIRMA DE SIGILAT BUC 4,000 0,1681 0,6724 19,0% 0,1278 11 MAN MONTAJ AP DN25-40 BUC 1,000 378,1513 378,1513 19,0% 71,8487